
$2,300

6960 174TH TER, HIALEAH, FL, 33015
https://ritterproperties.com

Bright and cozy 2BR/2BA apartment in the Miami Lakes area.
Ready to move in, freshly painted, new washer/dryer in unit, new
e-range and microwave, big master bedroom with walk-in closet
and blockout shades. Unit has two assigned parking spaces.
Monthly rent includes maintenance of common areas, HOA dues
and Sewer. Enjoy the beautiful view around […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 900 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 900 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BONITA GOLF VIEW
TOWNVILL,BONITA GOLF VIEW

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal
Option,12 Months

ListOfficeName: Realty Home Advisors Inc

UnitNumber: 708 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11777086

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air,
Electric

Year built: 1998

ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BONITA GOLF VIEW
TOWNVILL

Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 2 Spaces, Assigned, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Cooking Island, Custom Mirrors, Second
Floor Entry, Split Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool
Maintenance

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Plantation Shutters PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


